FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Race 2 19-Jun-22 17:20 . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:31:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) Adam Danial 1 57.355 +3.103 17:32:49.034
(14) Qabil Irfan 1 56.951 +3.559 17:32:48.294 2 54.944 +0.692 17:33:43.978
1 56.677 +4.183 17:32:46.884 2 53.860 +0.468 17:33:42.154 3 54.586 +0.334 17:34:38.564
2 52.678 +0.184 17:33:39.562 3 54.162 +0.770 17:34:36.316 4 54.252 17:35:32.816
3 52.696 +0.202 17:34:32.258 4 53.596 +0.204 17:35:29.912 5 55.246 +0.994 17:36:28.062
4 52.719 +0.225 17:35:24.977 5 53.392 17:36:23.304 6 55.286 +1.034 17:37:23.348
5 52.516 +0.022 17:36:17.493 6 53.953 +0.561 17:37:17.257 7 54.888 +0.636 17:38:18.236
6 52.579 +0.085 17:37:10.072 7 53.956 +0.564 17:38:11.213 8 54.799 +0.547 17:39:13.035
7 52.494 17:38:02.566 8 53.550 +0.158 17:39:04.763 9 54.729 +0.477 17:40:07.764
8 52.744 +0.250 17:38:55.310 9 53.691 +0.299 17:39:58.454 10 55.130 +0.878 17:41:02.894
9 52.717 +0.223 17:39:48.027 10 53.647 +0.255 17:40:52.101 11 55.183 +0.931 17:41:58.077
10 52.806 +0.312 17:40:40.833 1 54.187 +0.795 17:41:46.288 12 55.304 +1.052 17:42:53.381
11 53.237 +0.743 17:41:34.070 12 54.721 +1.329 17:42:41.009 13 54.740 +0.488 17:43:48.121
12 52.876 +0.382 17:42:26.946 13 53.903 +0.511 17:43:34.912 14 54.908 +0.656 17:44:43.029
13 52.794 +0.300 17:43:19.740 14 53.802 +0.410 17:44:28.714 15 55.284 +1.032 17:45:38.313
14 52.555 +0.061 17:44:12.295 15 53.808 +0.416 17:45:22.522 16 55.048 +0.796 17:46:33.361
15 52.749 +0.255 17:45:05.044 16 53.530 +0.138 17:46:16.052 17 55.140 +0.888 17:47:28.501
16 52.639 +0.145 17:45:57.683 17 53.843 +0.451 17:47:09.895 18 55.008 +0.756 17:48:23.509
17 53.433 +0.939 17:46:51.116 18 53.666 +0.274 17:48:03.561
18 52.841 +0.347 17:47:43.957 (19) Nuzzul Ady
(21) Sharf Muhriz 1 57.256 +2.732 17:32:48.829
(26) Adi Putra 1 56.967 +3.516 17:32:48.097 2 55.574 +1.050 17:33:44.403
1 56.459 +4.029 17:32:46.960 2 53.928 +0.477 17:33:42.025 3 54.967 +0.443 17:34:39.370
2 53.092 +0.662 17:33:40.052 3 54.062 +0.611 17:34:36.087 4 54.708 +0.184 17:35:34.078
3 52.557 +0.127 17:34:32.609 4 53.594 +0.143 17:35:29.681 5 54.600 +0.076 17:36:28.678
4 52.683 +0.253 17:35:25.292 5 53.543 +0.092 17:36:23.224 6 54.898 +0.374 17:37:23.576
5 52.561 +0.131 17:36:17.853 6 53.991 +0.540 17:37:17.215 7 54.795 +0.271 17:38:18.371
6 52.553 +0.123 17:37:10.406 7 54.257 +0.806 17:38:11.472 8 54.906 +0.382 17:39:13.277
7 52.430 17:38:02.836 8 53.451 17:39:04.923 9 54.698 +0.174 17:40:07.975
8 52.769 +0.339 17:38:55.605 9 53.699 +0.248 17:39:58.622 10 55.216 +0.692 17:41:03.191
9 52.651 +0.221 17:39:48.256 10 53.617 +0.166 17:40:52.239 11 55.062 +0.538 17:41:58.253
10 52.822 +0.392 17:40:41.078 1" 54.153 +0.702 17:41:46.392 12 55.261 +0.737 17:42:53.514
1 53.152 +0.722 17:41:34.230 12 54.780 +1.329 17:42:41.172 13 54.958 +0.434 17:43:48.472
12 52.804 +0.374 17:42:27.034 13 53.908 +0.457 17:43:35.080 14 54.875 +0.351 17:44:43.347
13 52.853 +0.423 17:43:19.887 14 53.871 +0.420 17:44:28.951 15 55.876 +1.352 17:45:39.223
14 52.618 +0.188 17:44:12.505 15 53.654 +0.203 17:45:22.605 16 54.961 +0.437 17:46:34.184
15 52.617 +0.187 17:45:05.122 16 54.015 +0.564 17:46:16.620 17 55.021 +0.497 17:47:29.205
16 52.962 +0.532 17:45:58.084 17 53.471 +0.020 17:47:10.091 18 54.524 17:48:23.729
17 53.218 +0.788 17:46:51.302 18 53.915 +0.464 17:48:04.006
18 52.996 +0.566 17:47:44.298 (27) Fareeq Faizal
(20) Shah Putra 1 58.458 +4.185 17:32:50.412
(24) Akif Abdullah 1 57.775 +4.353 17:32:49.368 2 55.354 +1.081 17:33:45.766
1 56.560 +3.966 17:32:47.200 2 54.775 +1.353 17:33:44.143 3 54.676 +0.403 17:34:40.442
2 53.151 +0.557 17:33:40.351 3 54.244 +0.822 17:34:38.387 4 54.553 +0.280 17:35:34.995
3 52.594 17:34:32.945 4 53.762 +0.340 17:35:32.149 5 54.475 +0.202 17:36:29.470
4 52.656 +0.062 17:35:25.601 5 53.992 +0.570 17:36:26.141 6 54.333 +0.060 17:37:23.803
5 52.749 +0.155 17:36:18.350 6 53.529 +0.107 17:37:19.670 7 55.015 +0.742 17:38:18.818
6 52.719 +0.125 17:37:11.069 7 53.989 +0.567 17:38:13.659 8 55.211 +0.938 17:39:14.029
7 53.026 +0.432 17:38:04.095 8 53.533 +0.111 17:39:07.192 9 54.273 17:40:08.302
8 53.747 +1.153 17:38:57.842 9 53.535 +0.113 17:40:00.727 10 55.203 +0.930 17:41:03.505
9 53.837 +1.243 17:39:51.679 10 53.811 +0.389 17:40:54.538 11 54.979 +0.706 17:41:58.484
10 53.881 +1.287 17:40:45.560 1" 54.103 +0.681 17:41:48.641 12 55.258 +0.985 17:42:53.742
11 54.194 +1.600 17:41:39.754 12 53.739 +0.317 17:42:42.380 13 54.964 +0.691 17:43:48.706
12 53.804 +1.210 17:42:33.558 13 53.444 +0.022 17:43:35.824 14 54.899 +0.626 17:44:43.605
13 55.062 +2.468 17:43:28.620 14 53.422 17:44:29.246 15 55.972 +1.699 17:45:39.577
14 54.004 +1.410 17:44:22.624 15 53.746 +0.324 17:45:22.992 16 54.744 +0.471 17:46:34.321
15 53.993 +1.399 17:45:16.617 16 53.471 +0.049 17:46:16.463 17 55.119 +0.846 17:47:29.440
16 54.064 +1.470 17:46:10.681 17 53.491 +0.069 17:47:09.954 18 54.446 +0.173 17:48:23.886
17 54.165 +1.571 17:47:04.846 18 54.273 +0.851 17:48:04.227
18 54.082 +1.488 17:47:58.928 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
(23) Farhan Nagib 1 59.975 +4.680 17:32:52.041
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km
Race 2 19-Jun-22 17:20 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 17:31:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 55.810 +0.515 17:33:47.851 6 58.673 +0.623 17:37:45.796
3 55.950 +0.655 17:34:43.801 7 59.523 +1.473 17:38:45.319
4 56.002 +0.707 17:35:39.803 8 59.335 +1.285 17:39:44.654
5 55.888 +0.593 17:36:35.691 9 1:00.830 +2.780 17:40:45.484
6 55.688 +0.393 17:37:31.379 10 59.019 +0.969 17:41:44.503
7 55.942 +0.647 17:38:27.321 1 1:00.558 +2.508 17:42:45.061
8 55.915 +0.620 17:39:23.236 12 59.088 +1.038 17:43:44.149
9 56.047 +0.752 17:40:19.283 13 58.924 +0.874 17:44:43.073

10 56.076 +0.781 17:41:15.359 14 59.330 +1.280 17:45:42.403

1 55.814 +0.519 17:42:11.173 15 1:00.973 +2.923 17:46:43.376

12 56.340 +1.045 17:43:07.513 16 59.029 +0.979 17:47:42.405

13 55.912 +0.617 17:44:03.425 17 58.597 +0.547 17:48:41.002

14 55.859 +0.564 17:44:59.284

15 56.432 +1.137 17:45:55.716 (17) lkram Dani

16 57.086 +1.791 17:46:52.802 1 58.612 +4.360 17:32:50.562

17 55.295 17:47:48.097 2 55.408 +1.156 17:33:45.970

3 55.256 +1.004 17:34:41.226

(16) Airil llIham 4 54.826 +0.574 17:35:36.052
1 59.637 +4.011 17:32:51.810 5 54.769 +0.517 17:36:30.821
2 55.861 +0.235 17:33:47.671 6 54.252 17:37:25.073
3 55.869 +0.243 17:34:43.540 7 54.544 +0.292 17:38:19.617
4 56.110 +0.484 17:35:39.650 8 54.619 +0.367 17:39:14.236
5 55.922 +0.296 17:36:35.572 9 54.696 +0.444 17:40:08.932
6 55.626 17:37:31.198 10 54.699 +0.447 17:41:03.631
7 56.069 +0.443 17:38:27.267 1 55.095 +0.843 17:41:58.726
8 55.839 +0.213 17:39:23.106 12 55.275 +1.023 17:42:54.001
9 56.062 +0.436 17:40:19.168 13 55.041 +0.789 17:43:49.042

10 55.891 +0.265 17:41:15.059 14 54.816 +0.564 17:44:43.858

11 56.015 +0.389 17:42:11.074

12 56.197 +0.571 17:43:07.271

13 55.924 +0.298 17:44:03.195

14 55.931 +0.305 17:44:59.126

15 56.573 +0.947 17:45:55.699

16 57.280 +1.654 17:46:52.979

17 55.675 +0.049 17:47:48.654

(15) Haziq Naufal

1 1:00.390 +3.782 17:32:52.763
2 57.420 +0.812 17:33:50.183
3 57.790 +1.182 17:34:47.973
4 57.643 +1.035 17:35:45.616
5 58.274 +1.666 17:36:43.890
6 58.038 +1.430 17:37:41.928
7 58.410 +1.802 17:38:40.338
8 57.995 +1.387 17:39:38.333
9 58.113 +1.505 17:40:36.446
10 58.054 +1.446 17:41:34.500
1 57.559 +0.951 17:42:32.059
12 58.155 +1.547 17:43:30.214
13 58.124 +1.516 17:44:28.338
14 58.627 +2.019 17:45:26.965
15 57.948 +1.340 17:46:24.913
16 57.308 +0.700 17:47:22.221
17 56.608 17:48:18.829
(25) Irfan Zafri
1 1:01.250 +3.200 17:32:53.891
2 58.297 +0.247 17:33:52.188
3 58.050 17:34:50.238
4 58.412 +0.362 17:35:48.650
5 58.473 +0.423 17:36:47.123
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